Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2014 - Physical Efficiency Test

Daily Performance of Candidates for PET

Location - Date - Batch

Post

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Application
No

313859

311098

309366

310203

312083
304808
309018
304862
309702
309373
309374
323560

309377

323668

323393

323384

323385

307308

463

470

429

434

198

406

430

445

416

415

440

196

454

409

412

195

423

404

. SHILLONG / 27/06/2014
. Followers
. 64

L7
. 57

Candidate Name

EIBORLANG
LAMARE

JOHN JACKYBIRTH

MOMIN

DAMINOT BHA

KYLLA
ALFRED

KHARDEWSAW

AMIT THAPA

PURON RABHA

TLAINTU SYNGKLI

JENGSON RABHA

AMON MALLAI

FLORIAN MATONG

RAJES BEY

RAKSENG SANGMA

PDIANGLIN MADUR

KYRSHANBORLANG

WANNIANG

PUROSHOTTAM

RAM

RAKSIL MARAK

TENGRIL G MOMIN

ABHINANDAN

RABHA

Gender

M

Start Time

14:51:30:150

14:51:23:100

11:22:38:300

11:22:42:900

11:22:51:450

11:22:23:750

11:22:39:200

11:22:50:150

11:22:29:350

11:22:28:600

11:22:48:300

11:22:50:450

14:51:22:350

11:22:25:550

11:22:25:250

11:22:49:350

11:22:34:400

11:22:22:350

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
15:39:02:550

15:38:56:900

12:10:08:0

12:08:09:200

12:09:25:0

12:12:03:700

12:09:06:900

12:13:25:950

12:14:44:300

11:36:00:950

12:19:26:550

11:54:27:750

15:45:50:450

12:07:18:800

12:18:13:600

12:07:25:350

11:40:52:950

11:35:35:300

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

35

33

18

35

26

32

27

12

Net Time

00:47:32:400

00:47:33:800

00:47:29:700

00:45:26:300

00:46:33:550

00:49:39:950

00:46:27:700

00:50:35:800

00:52:14:950

00:13:32:350

00:56:38:250

00:31:37:300

00:54:28:100

00:44:53:250

00:55:48:350

00:44:36:0

00:18:18:550

00:13:12:950

Marks
Obtained

110

110

110

120

115

100

115

0

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

323390

311088

310210

310224

310228

310204

313818

313836

313873

312312

309701

309016

309017

309365

323553

323654

312121

312133

323400

323063

323923

323952

312084

465

464

444

421

418

461

441

414

442

456

419

420

433

417

452

436

425

443

435

426

427

453

428

OLWORKSING
L.NONGUM
LURSTEP MUKHIMs

NUMBARJUN
NONGPHUD
NAMSHENGPHANG
PARIONG
PHILORIAN
NONGKHAR
PRINCECHESTAR
LYNGDOH
NONGLAIT
MARDAKI POHTI

STRONGPILLAR
SHADAP
ROIKHIH SUCHIANG

SHANBOR
WAHLANG
DORIS MARING

JOMIWELL MARING

THOR LYNGDOH

SKHEMLIN SYIEM

PYNTELLANG
DORPHANG

EVA ROBERT
SYIEMLIEH
TOLESTAR
LYNGDOH
NONGLAIT

JOHN PAUL D SHIRA

WILFRED WARJRI

CLEVERSON
MAWRHNIANG
PYNKMEN LANG
RASANG

WISE MARAK
RAKSAM

BANLUMLANG

14:51:32:600

14:51:31:250

11:22:50:800

11:22:32:900

11:22:29:500

14:51:29:50

11:22:49:650

11:22:28:50

11:22:49:200

14:51:24:150

11:22:31:400

11:22:31:700

11:22:42:50

11:22:30:150

14:51:20:650

11:22:44:750

11:22:35:850

11:22:49:500

11:22:43:450

11:22:36:550

11:22:37:200

14:51:21:550

11:22:37:800

15:41:52:950

15:44:04:450

12:18:27:750

12:18:20:900

12:13:01:900

15:38:53:550

12:17:40:900

12:16:13:.0

12:13:06:200

15:17:34:200

12:17:11:400

12:17:50:550

12:18:06:400

11:49:06:850

15:44:02:600

11:47:57:450

12:13:11:100

11:36:27:800

12:15:01:750

11:57:09:450

12:20:17:50

15:03:59:900

11:56:01:0

31

33

33

35

36

35

28

36

36

15

36

36

34

19

32

15

36

31

19

32

17

00:50:20:350

00:52:33:200

00:55:36:950

00:55:48:0

00:50:32:400

00:47:24:500

00:54:51:250

00:53:44:950

00:50:17:0

00:26:10:50

00:54:40:0

00:55:18:850

00:55:24:350

00:26:36:700

00:52:41:950

00:25:12:700

00:50:35:250

00:13:38:300

00:52:18:300

00:34:32:900

00:57:39:850

00:12:38:350

00:33:23:200

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

312116

312106

323546

323544

312120

323949

322250

311352

312108

311091

311356

311346

311357

323935

311359

312130

311348

311358

312088

312135

312138

311354

199

413

197

424

408

455

439

410

451

432

182

431

200

411

438

403

457

402

407

401

450

422

NONGKHLAW
MANDHAR CHETTRI

LESLY JONE
MARSHARING
HENAR CH MARAK

DASUKRICHARD
KHARKONGOR
ARBOR WANKHAR

ALBERT MARPNA

WEBSTARSON
KHARBANI
KYRMEN LANG
LYNGDOH
LYNGKHOI
pynshailang
kharlyngdoh
LESPURIUS
KHASAIN
SANJIT
BASUMATARY
WANKERLANG
LYNGDOH
MARSHILLONG
CHALLANG RANGSA

SUNIL KUMAR
RAJAK

WATEIBOR
KHARKRANG
KYRSHAN NONGTRI

TIPLANG SHYLLA
HILLAR WAHLANG

SPHAIMON
KHARBANI
RABISTON D
SANGMA
FINAL SUNGOH

STRINGPAUL MAKRI

11:22:52:350

11:22:27:200

11:22:50:600

11:22:34:950

11:22:24:750

14:51:23:200

11:22:47:400

11:22:26:150

14:51:19:750

11:22:41:100

11:22:38:600

11:22:40:300

11:22:53:850

11:22:26:350

11:22:46:500

11:22:21:900

14:51:25:250

11:22:21:750

11:22:24:650

11:22:20:700

11:22:55:100

11:22:33:850

11:40:55:850

12:14:45:900

12:17:38:850

12:19:05:450

12:05:56:600

15:10:21:850

12:14:21:600

12:18:13:300

15:44:00:700

11:51:52:150

12:18:24:600

12:18:21:700

11:41:13:400

12:15:48:100

12:18:54:50

12:15:58:300

15:45:40:0

11:44:09:600

12:16:49:400

12:05:19:550

12:04:59:300

12:12:31:350

12

36

34

34

33

12

28

35

34

20

31

31

11

36

35

36

33

14

35

27

25

35

00:18:03:500

00:52:18:700

00:54:48:250

00:56:30:500

00:43:31:850

00:18:58:650

00:51:34:200

00:55:47:150

00:52:40:950

00:29:11:50

00:55:46:0

00:55:41:400

00:18:19:550

00:53:21:750

00:56:07:550

00:53:36:400

00:54:14:750

00:21:47:850

00:54:24:750

00:42:58:850

00:42:04:200

00:49:57:500

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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64 311353 469  BADONSTAR M 14:51:22:150 15:41:23:150 28  00:50:01:0 0 NQ
KHONGNGAIN
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